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Women / XP / All
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Valerie Llacuna906
CGA

8.925 9.200 9.5259.050 36.700
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Pickford945
USA Sports

9.000 9.025 9.4509.025 36.500
3 7 2T 3T 2 

2 

Chelsea DiLaura939
USA Sports

8.950 9.050 9.3259.000 36.325
4 6 4 7T 3 

3 

Emily Jarvinen951
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 9.150 9.3508.700 35.850
8 3 6 6 4 

4 

Sloane Pace943
USA Sports

8.850 8.350 9.4509.025 35.675
6 10 2T 3T 5 

5 

Hailie Staton916
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 9.125 9.3757.825 35.375
1T 4 13 5 6 

6 

Kady DiLaura940
USA Sports

8.625 8.225 9.2008.850 34.900
9 12 5 9 7 

7 

Emily Rivera946
USA Sports

8.350 9.075 9.0008.125 34.550
14T 5 11 14 8 

8 

Katherine Turk948
USA Sports

8.525 9.325 9.0257.500 34.375
11 1 15T 13 9 

9 

Elainna Murray907
CGA

9.050 8.800 9.3256.950 34.125
1T 8T 17 7T 10 

10 

Naomi Sagen915
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 7.850 9.5008.100 33.950
12 14 12 2 11 

11 

Hailey Wolsfeld950
USA Sports

8.550 8.025 9.0508.300 33.925
10 13 9 12 12 

12 

Varsha Venkatram917
CSC - Great Oaks

8.350 7.800 9.1508.575 33.875
14T 15 7 10 13 

13 

Claire Burke938
USA Sports

8.450 8.800 8.7507.800 33.800
13 8T 14 17 14 

14 

Kate Lima913
CSC - Great Oaks

7.975 8.250 9.0758.450 33.750
17 11 8 11 15 

15 

Megan Butler908
CSC - Great Oaks

8.150 7.000 8.8758.250 32.275
16 16 10 16 16 

16 

Kaileigh Willis952
Gymtowne SSF

8.775 6.950 8.9507.500 32.175
7 17 15T 15 17 

17 
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